
Team of dedicated professionals  Supporting your business needs

Sales and  
support team
Serving New York 

Great Ideas + Strong Discipline = Better OutcomesTM

800.333.4573     BrinkerCapital.com

Brinker Capital, Inc., a registered investment advisor   TEAM_MFF

Mike Frascone, CIMA®

Regional Vice President
610.308.8839 

mfrascone@brinkercapital.com

Andrew Hannigan
Investment Consultant
800.333.4573 ext. 1216 

ahannigan@brinkercapital.com

Avery Cook, CIMA®

Retirement Plan Consultant
800.333.4573 ext. 1116 

acook@brinkercapital.com

Sean Leary
Client Service Representative

800.333.4573 ext. 1192
sleary@brinkercapital.com

Connect with us:

1055 Westlakes Dr., Suite 250     Berwyn, PA 19312 

Todd Cole, CFA, CFP®

Wealth Advisory Consultant 
800.333.4573 ext. 1257 

tcole@brinkercapital.com

Julie Olley
Account Executive

800.333.4573 ext. 1259
jolley@brinkercapital.com

Wealth Advisory specialists For your high net worth & institutional opportunities

Mitch Kerr, CFA
Senior Portfolio Manager
800.333.4573 ext. 1226

mkerr@brinkercapital.com

Libin Jacob
Investment Strategist

800.333.4573 ext. 1158
ljacob@brinkercapital.com


